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KRISHNA SONAR
MAHESH NASKAR

MD. SARIFUL ISLAM BAIDYA

NIJAMUDDIN MOLLA
NIYAJUDDIN MOLLA
PARTHA MONDAL

PARTHA PRATIM PURKAIT

PRALAY HALDAR
PRASENIJIT ROY
PRITAM MONDAL
RABIUL LASKAR
RAJESH PANUA

RAJU MONDAL
SAHALAM SARDAR
SAIKAT BHUNIYA
SAIKAT SARDAR
SAMYABRATA GAYEN
SANTU ALEX MAKHAL
SAURAV MONDAL
SAYAN MONDAL
SOUMITRA BARIK
SOUVIK NASKAR
SUDIPTA NASKAR
TAMAL KUMAR BERA
TARAK MONDAL
TRIDIB HALDER
TUPAI MONDAL
SWETA DAS

ADITI BHATTACHARIJEE
AJANTA BANERJEE
ALOLIKA RATH
ALQUAMA INTEKHAB
AMRITA PAL
ANAMIKA DEB
ANAMIKA DUBEY
ANANYA SAHA

9. 90
9.90
10.00
9.30
9.90
10.00
10.00
9.90
9.90
9.90
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9.90
9.15
9.85
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9.20
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9.80
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9.65
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RESULT COLLEGE

EXAM
EXAM MONT SGPA/C
YEAR ROLLNO GPA

19002 B.ED. 2022 3 19002220009 2019002083 ANISHA PAL 10.00 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220010 2019002084 ANITA GHOSH 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220011 2019002007 ANKITA SARDAR 9.90 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220012 2019002008 ANTARA SARKAR 9.80 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220013 2019002009 ANURADHA MOJUMDER 9.70 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220014 2019002010 ANUSHA GANGULY 10.00 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220015 2019002011 ANUSHKA BANERJEE 10.00 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220016 2019002012 ANUSHKA MONDAL 9.80 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220017 2019002085 ANWESHA GUHA THAKURTA 9.70 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220018 2019002086 ARINA BURKE 9.75 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220019 2019002014 ARPITA AIN 9.10 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220020 2019002015 ARPITA MAZUMDER 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220021 2019002016 ARUNDHUTI BASU 9.80 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220022 2019002017 ATRAYEE SARKAR 9.70 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220023 2019002018 AUSHI GHOSH 9.95 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220024 2019002089 BISHAKHA PATRA 9.65 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220025 2019002090 BRATATI MANNA 9.15 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220026 2019002021 DEBASMITA BHANDARI 9.75 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220027 2019002024 DIPANNITA SAHA 9.80 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220028 2019002092 FARHANA NASRIN 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220029 2019002026 JAGGNYASENI MAJUMDAR 9.10 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220030 2019002093 JAITA DUTTA 9.10 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220031 2019002027 JAYASHREE BISWAS MONDAL 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220032 2019002094 JAYEETA MITRA 9.80 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220033 2019002028 JAYETA SARDAR 9.75 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220034 2019002029 KEKA DAS 10.00 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220035 2019002144 KOMAL JALAN 8.80 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220036 2019002095 MANIMALA MISRA 9.65 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220037 2019002030 MITALI GHOSH 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220038 2019002031 MOUMA MAII 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220039 2019002145 MOUSUMI MAJUMDER 9.10 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220040 2019002141 MOUSUMI MONDAL 10.00 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220041 2019002032 MOUSUMI MRIDHA 9.80 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220042 2019002033 NABANITA DAS 10.00 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220043 2019002142 NABANITA ROY FAILED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220044 2019002034 NASRIN BEGUM 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)

Page 968 of 1088



19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002
19002

B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.

EXAM
YEAR
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May

W W W W wWwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwowwwwwwwwwwwwww

19002220045
19002220046
19002220047
19002220048
19002220049
19002220050
19002220051
19002220052
19002220053
19002220054
19002220055
19002220056
19002220057
19002220058
19002220059
19002220060
19002220061
19002220062
19002220063
19002220064
19002220065
19002220066
19002220067
19002220068
19002220069
19002220070
19002220071
19002220072
19002220073
19002220074
19002220075
19002220076
19002220077
19002220078
19002220079
19002220081

2019002097
2019002098
2019002035
2019002036
2019002037
2019002143
2019002100
2019002101
2019002038
2019002103
2019002039
2019002041
2019002104
2019002042
2019002105
2019002107
2019002043
2019002108
2019002044
2019002045
2019002146
2019002109
2019002046
2019002110
2019002047
2019002048
2019002111
2019002049
2019002050
2019002051
2019002113
2019002115
2019002052
2019002116
2019002053
2019002117

NISHA DAS
NIVEDITA PAL
OINDRILA BANIK
PALLABI PAUL
PAPIYA BISWAS
PAYAL DAS

PIYALI GHOSH
POMPI DAS
POULOMI AIN DUTTA
PRATITI BHADRA
PRATYUSHA DAS
PUJA PURKAIT
PURNIMA KAR
RAKHI HALDER
RANJANA ROY
REZINA ZAMAN
RIKA PAUL

RITIKA NASKAR
RIYA DEY

RIYA MANDAL
RIYA SAHA

RIYA SEN

RUBAIA KHATUN
RUPALI PANDEY
SALEHA KHATOON
SAMDANI ANSAR
SAMITA SEN
SANJUKTA DAS
SANJUKTA JANA
SARMISTHA HALDER
SARMISTHA PAUL
SAYANEE MISTRI
SHAHEEN SHAKIR
SHAYEQA NAAZ
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SILVIA MANDAL
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EXAM MONT SGPA/C
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19002 B.ED. 2022 3 19002220082 2019002054 SIMANTEE DAS 10.00 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220083 2019002056 SNEHA DUTTA 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220084 2019002118 SNEHA SAHA 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220085 2019002147 SOHINI DUTTA NOT APPEARED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220086 2019002057 SOMA GHOSH 9.70 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220087 2019002119 SONALI KURMI 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220088 2019002059 SOUMI GHOSH 9.80 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220089 2019002060 SOUMITA ROY 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220090 2019002061 SOUPARNA HAIT 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220091 2019002122 SRABANI NASKAR 9.80 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220092 2019002064 SRESTHA MAZUMDAR 9.80 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220093 2019002065 SUCHISMITA SARDAR 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220094 2019002066 SUCHITA YADAV 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220095 2019002067 SUDESHNA GIRI 10.00 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220096 2019002127 SUKANYA BANERJEE 9.75 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220097 2019002128 SULAGNA DEY 9.70 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220098 2019002068 SULEKHA SARDAR 10.00 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220099 2019002129 SUMANA MISHRA 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220100 2019002071 SUMITA ACHARYA 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220101 2019002072 SUPARNA KARMAKAR 9.70 SEMESTER PASSED  DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220102 2019002073 SUPROVA AULIA 9.75 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220103 2019002074 SUSMITA KARAR 9.70 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220104 2019002075 SUSMITA ROY 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220105 2019002076 SUSMITA SARDAR 9.95 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220106 2019002131 SUSWAGATA PAL 10.00 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220107 2019002132 SWATI GHOSH 10.00 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220108 2019002077 SWETA DAS 10.00 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220109 2019002078 TAHIRA PARVEEN 9.80 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220110 2019002133 TANAYA CHAKRABORTY 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220111 2019002134 TANIYA BHATTACHARYA 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220112 2019002135 TANUSHREE MAITY 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220113 2019002136 TITAS SARKAR 9.80 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220114 2019002137 TIYASHA MONDAL 9.95 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220115 2019002079 TRINA MAJUMDER 9.10 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220116 2019002138 TRISHA MANDAL 9.85 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
19002 B.ED. 2022 May 3 19002220117 2019002003 AMAN MOLLA 9.95 SEMESTER PASSED DEBNARAYAN SHIKSHA SANSTHAN (B.ED COLLEGE)
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Result of B.Ed. 3rd Semester (Regular) Examination,2021

EXAM
MONT SG PA/ C
ROLLNO RESULT COLLEGE

AMIT PRADHAN
ARITRA DAS
ARKAPRABHA SASMAL
AYAN MISTRY

AYAN MUKHERJEE
BIJAN MANDAL
DEBASISH SAHA
DEBOTTAM MONDAL
DEBRAJ BANERJEE
DIPANKAR MONDAL
HIRANMOY GHOSH
MONISHA MONDAL
PALASH ROY
PRADYUT NASKAR
PROSENIJIT DAS
RANJEET KUMAR DAS
SANDIP DAS

SAYAN ROY

SINCHAN TRIPATHI
SOUMEN MANDAL
SOUMIK ROY
SOURAV MANDAL
SOURAV PATRA
SOUVIK SARKAR
SUBHAJIT SAHA
SUBHOJIT KARMAKAR
SUDIPTA AULIA
SUDIPTA HALDER
SUMAN CHAKRABORTY
SUMIT KARMAKAR
SUPRIYO PAUL

ADITI BAUR
AINDRILA GHOSH
ANANYA NASKAR

ANINDITA CHAKRABORTY

ANITA PASWAN

9. 80
9.85
9.80
9.85
9.85
9.00
10.00
9.95
9.70
10.00
10.00
9.80
10.00
9.85
10.00
10.00
9.80
9.85
9.85
9.80
10.00
9.85
9.85
9.85
9.00
9.75
9.85
9.85
9.75
9.85
9.70
9.85
9.90
9.90
10.00
8.85
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